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Athletic Donation: 
 
At Casa Grande High School, 
we suggest a $150 donation per 
sport per student. The donation 
is to help with the rising cost of 
fields and facilities maintenance, 
equipment, officials, tournament 
fees, etc. 
 
All $150 donations go directly to 
the sport your student athlete is 
participating in. 
 
 
Name: Casa Grande High School  
Colors: Green & Gold 
Mascot:  Gaucho 
League:  Vine Valley Athletic League 
Section:  North Coast Section 
Location: 333 Casa Grande Rd. 
    Petaluma, CA 94954 

 
Athletic Secretary: 707-778-4681 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Athletic Mission Statement: 

 
The Casa Grande High School 
Department of Athletics plays a 
major role in the educational 
process, and strives to provide a 
challenging, meaningful and 
exciting experience for the 
student athlete. Casa Grande 
High School’s interscholastic 
program shares in the 
educational mission of Petaluma 
City School District by offering 
opportunities to experience 
interpersonal growth and social 
development, as well as to 
improve physical and mental 
health for all student-athletes. 
 
Through interscholastic 
competition, our Athletic 
Department provides an 
environment for social 
interaction and campus/ 
community building. It also 
fosters a sense of Gaucho 
Commitment, Integrity, Loyalty, 
Respect, and Teamwork. 
 
In carrying out its mission, the 
Casa Grande High School 
Athletic Department will 
strengthen the ability of all 
students to manage their lives 
and fulfill their potential as 
student-athletes and citizens. 
 
 

 

 

 Casa Grande High School 

 

ATHLETIC INFORMATION 

2023 - 2024 

 

Home of the  

Gauchos 
 

 

 
School Website: 

casagrandehighschool.org 

For additional information 
please go to: 

 

casagrandehighschool.org / 
Programs/Athletics  

 



4/16/2024 
ENGLISH SPORTS BROCHURE SPRING 2024.docx  

 

FALL SPORTS 
Start Date: 8/7/23 

 

Coaching Staff 
 

Co-ed Cross Country 
Carl Triola 

ctriola@petk12.org 

 
Football 

John Antonio 
jantonio@petk12.org 

 
Girls Golf 
Eric Luiz 

 
 

Girls Tennis 
Frederick Buot 

fbuot@petk12.org 

 
 

Volleyball 

Jenn Bagwell 
              

 
Cheer Advisor 
Jessalyn Ealand 

jealand@petk12.org 
 
 

 
 

 

School Website 
casagrandehighschool.org 

 

  WINTER SPORTS 
Start Date: 10/30/23 

 

Coaching Staff 
 

Boys Basketball 
Nicholas Guillory 

nguillory@petk12.org 
 

Girls Basketball 
Scott Himes 

shimes@petk12.org 
 

Boys Soccer 
Micheal Watson 

 
 

Girls Soccer 
Vinnie Cortezzo 

vcortezzo@petk12.org 
 

Co-ed Wrestling 
Isaac Raya 

iraya@petk12.org 
 

 
California Interscholastic Federation (CIF) 

North Coast Section (NCS) 
Vine Valley Athletic League (VVAL) 

 

Casa Grande High School 
Principal:  Christina Bridges 

 

Athletic Directors 
 

John Antonio: jantonio@petk12.org 
 

Chris Weaver: cmweaver@petk12.org 
 

    SPRING SPORTS 

   Start Date: 2/5/24 
 

     Coaching Staff 
 

Co-ed Badminton 
Zachary Parreira 

zparreira@petk12.org 
 

Baseball 
Pete Sikora 

psikora@petk12.org 
 

Boys Golf 
        Eric Luiz 

           
 

Boys Lacrosse 
Matthew Palasek 

mpalasek@petk12.org 
 

Girls Lacrosse 
Nick Mainaris 

       nmainaris@petk12.org 
 

Softball 
 Billy Brody 

bbrody@petk12.org 
 

Co-ed Swimming 

Mitch McSweeney 
mmcsweeney@petk12.org 

 

Boys Tennis 
Frederick Buot 

fbuot@petk12.org 
 

Co-ed Track 
Mokgoshi Chuenyane (Kosi) 

kchuenyane@petk12.org 


